APPETIZERS

A 1. EGG ROLLS PORK or VEGGIES (2 rolls) 4.50
A 2. SPRING ROLLS 6.95
choice: shrimp, pork, chicken or vegetable (2 rolls)
A3 SPICY SPRING ROLLS (2 rolls) 9.95
Shrimp, spicy crab stick, avocado, cucumber wrapped with rice paper
A4 GYOZA DUMPLING PORK (6 pcs) steamed or fried 6.95
A5 EDAMAME Boiled soybeans, still in pod (hot or cold) 6.50
A6 CHICKEN BUN or PORK (2) 6.95
A7 FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (6) 7.95
A 8 SALT & PEPPER WINGS (6) 7.95
A 9. TAKOYAKI BALL (4) 5.95
A10. CRAB RANGOON (6) 6.95
All. CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS, Shrimp +$1 8.95
Al12. SEAWEED SALAD 6.95
Al13. CHA SIU BBQ PORK BUN (2) 5.95
Al4, SALT & PEPPER SHRIMP 9.95
A15. SALT PEPPER CALAMARI J 9.95

SPRING ROLL DUMPLING PORK CHICKEN BUN CRAB RANGOON SATL PEPPER CALAMARI

S 1. WONTON SOUP (3) 4.00 Large (7) 6.95

S 2. EGG DROP SOUP 3.50 Large 5.95

S 3. HOT & SOUR SOUP J 3.50 Large 5.95

S 4. MISO SOUP 4.00 Large 6.95
(Soybean soup with seaweed, tofu and green onion)

S 5. SPICY MISO SOUP y 8.95
(Spicy soybean soup with crab stick, seaweed, chopped mushroom and green onion)

S 6. HOT & SOUR SEAFOOD SOUP (2) » 8.95

WONTON SOUP Egg drop soup Miso soup

) Repper indicates Hot & Spicy Dishes



*PHO NOODLE SOUP GLUTEN FREE*

Here at KING NOODLE™, our fragrant Ph& broth is cooked with the best ingredients to bring natural flavoring to our noodle soup.
Every bowl of noodle soup is prepared by experienced cooks so that you're every expectation is consistently met Phé is our house
specialty at King Noodle & Sushi Bar™, you always enjoy the best. All bowls of Ph& come with onion, green onion, and cilantro.

P1. EYE ROUND STEAK 13.95

Phé tai PHO BEEF

P2. EYE ROUND STEAK & BRISKET 13.95
Phd téi chin

P3. EYE ROUND STEAK & MEATBALLS 13.95
Pho tai bo vién

P4. MEATBALLS 13.95
Ph& bo vién

P5. BRISKET LEAN MEAT 13.95
Pho chin

P6. BRISKET LEAN MEAT & MEATBALLS 13.95
Phé& chin, bo vién

P7. COMBINATION PHO 14.95
Eye round steak, brisket, soft tendon, meat ball
Ph& dic biét PHO CHICKEN

P8.  PHO SHRIMPS 14.95
Phd tom

P9. EGG NOODLE with SEAFOOD 15.95
Mi d6 bién

P10. EGG NOODLE with WONTON 15.95
Mi wonton

P11. WHITE MEAT CHICKEN 14.95
Ph& ga thit trang

P12. TOFU or VEGGIES PHO' 13.95

Ph& chay (vegetable broth)

KIDS MEALS ADD ON ITEMS
K1. FRIED SHRIMP (5) 6.95 VEGE EGGROLL (1) 2  CHICKEN BROTH (160Z) 4
K2. PLAIN LO-MEIN 6.00 PORKEGG ROLL(1) 2 cH|CKEN BROTH (3202) 7
CRISPY NOODLE 2
K3. CHICKEN FRIED RICE  7.95 FRIED RICE o5 BEEFBROTH(160Z)  4.50
(No veggies) WHITE RICE 2 BEEF BROTH (3202) 7.50
K4. CHICKEN STRIPS 5.95 MEATBALLS (5) 4 ADD WONTON (3) 3
K6. CHICKEN OR BEEF STEAK 5  ADD PHO 4
NOODLES SOUP 8.95 SHRIMP (5) 4 DD LO-MIEN 4
anae MIX VEGGIES 3
VERMICELLI 3 ADD BROCCOLI 3

) Repper indicates Hot & Spicy Dishes



*“VERMICELLI SALADS - BUN GLUTEN FREE*

Vermicelli noodles in a bowl with refreshing bean sprouts, chopped cucumber, lettuce, pickled carrots, peanuts and
fried green onions in vegetable oil paired with our house vinaigrette. All meat is specially marinated and charcoal -
broiled with house sauce. (Served with cool salads, cool vermicelli and hot charcoal - broiled meat.)

VERMICELLI BOWL

Rice Noodle Veggies

B1l. VERMICELLI EGG ROLLS 13.95
BUn cha gio

B2. VERMICELLI TOFU 13.95

B3. VERMICELLI CHARBROILED PORK 13.95
Bun thit nudng

B4. VERMICELLI CHARBOILED SHRIMPS 14.95
BUn tém nuwdng

B5. VERMICELLI CHARBOILED CHICKEN 13.95
BuUn ga nudng

B6. VERMICELLI CHARBROILED BEEF 14.95
BuUn bo nudng

B7. VERMICELLI CHICKEN, ONION & LEMONGRASS 13.95
BUn ga xao xa

B 8. VERMICELLI BEEF, ONION & LEMONGRASS 14.95
BuUn bo xao

B9. VERMICELLI COMBO CHICKEN, PORK & SHRIMPS 14.95
Bun dac biét
NOODLE DISHES (PAN FRIED NOODLE +8$82)

N 1. VEGETABLELO-MEIN 12.95

N 2. CHICKEN LO-MEIN 12.95

N 3. BEEF LO-MEIN 13.95

N 4. SHRIMPS LO-MEIN 13.95

N 5. COMBINATION LO-MEIN 13.95

N 6. RICE NOODLE STIR WITH CHICKEN 12.95

N 7. RICE NOODLE STIR WITH BEEF 13.95

N 8. RICE NOODLE STIR WITH SHRIMP 13.95

N 9. RICE NOODLE STIR COMBINATION 13.95

N10. SINGAPORE NOODLE (COMBO) 13.95

N11. PAD THAI CHICKEN J 12.95

N12. PAD THAI BEEF ) 13.95

N13. PAD THAI SHRIMPS » 13.95

N14. PAD THAI COMBINATION » 13.95

FRIED RICE

R1. VEGETABLE OR TOFU FRIED RICE 11.95

R2. PORK FRIED RICE 12.95

R 3. CHICKEN FRIED RICE 12.95

R4. BBQPORK FRIED RICE 13.95

R5. BEEF FRIED RICE 13.95

R 6. SHRIMPS FRIED RICE 13.95

R7. COMBO FRIED RICE 13.95

) Repper indicates Hot & Spicy Dishes




HEALTH DINNER DISHES

Dish served with steamed rice only Fried rice +$1

VEGETABLE
D 1. Buddha's Delight 11.95
D 2. Salt & Pepper Tofu s 12.95
D 3. Kung Pao Tofu 12.95
D4. General Tso’s or Sesame Tofus12.95
D 5. Basil Tofu s 12.95
D 6. Sauteed Green Beans s 12.95
D 7. EggPlant With Garlic Sauce s 12.95
PORK
D 8. Sweet & Sour Pork 13.95
D9. Pork Chop 14.95
D10. Twice Cooked Pork » 13.95
D11. Pork With Garlic Sauce s 13.95
D12. Moo Shu Pork 13.95
POULTRY
D13. Sweet & Sour Chicken

or Lemon Chicken 13.95
D14. House Spicy Chicken 13.95
D15. Ma La Chicken s 13.95
D16. Chicken With Vegetable 13.95
D17. Chicken With Cashew 13.95
D18. Chicken With Broccoli 13.95
D19. Basil Chicken s 13.95
D20. Moo Goo Gai Pan 13.95
D21. Kung Pao Chicken 13.95
D22. Chicken With

Black Bean Sauce 13.95
D23. Moo Shu Chicken 13.95
D24. Sesame Chicken » 14.95
D25. General Tso's Chicken y 14.95
D26. Orange Chicken » 14.95
D27. Curry Chicken s 14.95
D28. Jalapeno Chicken » 13.95
D29. Teriyaki Chicken 15.95

PORK CHOP VEGGIES DELIGHT

La et | . !.'”!Il !Em

BEEF+ LAMB + DUCK

D30.
D31.
D32.
D33.
D34.
D35.
D36.
D37.
D38.
D39.
D40.
D41.
D42.
D43.
D44.

Beef With Broccoli

Beef With Snow Pea
Hunan Beef »

House Spicy Beef »

Pepper Steak

Kung Pao Beef 5
Mongolian Beef /

Beef With Garlic Sauce »
Beet With Mixed Vegetable
Teriyaki Beef

Orang Beef s

Monglian Lamb »

Hunan Lamb j

Roast Duck With Vegetable
Szechuan Spicy Duck s

SEAFOOD

D45.
D4e6.
D47.
D48.
D49.
D50.
D51.
D52.
D53.
D54.
D55.
D56.
D57.
D58.
D59.

BEEF BROCCOLI

Sweet & Sour Shrimp
Shrimp With Lobster Sauce
Kung Pao Shrimp »

Shrimp With Cashew

Basil Shrimp »

Shrimp With Garlic Sauce s
Shrimp With Vegetable
House Spicy Shrimp
Shrimp With Snow Pea
Coconut Curry Shrimp ;
Dragon And Lion Fight
Honey Walnut Prawns
Pineapple Shrimp

Teriyaki Shrimp

Teriyaki Salmon

) Repper indicates Hot & Spicy Dishes

14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
16.95
15.95
16.95
16.95
17.95
17.95

14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
15.95
15.95
15.95
15.95
16.95
17.95

SESAME CHICKEN







